
2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3241
3 - 6 - 2

3142
2 - 4 - 6

2413
6 - 2 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6
2413

4 - 2 - 6
2431

5 - 2 - 5  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Member 5
Score

Projects
Score

Team

1 Greene Junior-High Team A 236 230 205 671
Team Member 1 : (101)  Casteel, Erin
Team Member 2 : (103)  Cloyd, Andrew
Team Member 3 : (104)  Meadows, Emma Grace
Team Member 4 : ()  

1

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

11 Grainger County Junior-High Individual 229 229
Team Member 1 : (126)  Davis, Luke
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

10 Grainger JR High Individual 223 223
Team Member 1 : (125)  Davis, Lily
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

3

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

8 McMinn JR High Individual 212 212
Team Member 1 : (123)  Allen, Willow
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

4

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

9 McMinn County Junior-High Individual 209 209
Team Member 1 : (124)  DeBusk, Grace
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

5

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

12 Claiborne JR High Individual 196 196
Team Member 1 : (127)  Galland, Madison
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

6

Team Member 5 : ()  

0



2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3241
3 - 6 - 2

3142
2 - 4 - 6

2413
6 - 2 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6
2413

4 - 2 - 6
2431

5 - 2 - 5  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Member 5
Score

Projects
Score

Team

15 Hamblen JR. High Individual 169 169
Team Member 1 : (132)  Coffee, Lacey
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

7

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

13 Claiborne JR High Individual 146 146
Team Member 1 : (128)  Wilder, Jesse
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

8

Team Member 5 : ()  

0



2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Dairy Judging

Date: 09/10/2022
Division: Junior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Casteel, Erin
Cloyd, Andrew
Meadows, Emma Grace

Coach: Stena Meadows
Agent: Stena Meadows

1st Place Score: 671 GreeneCounty:

Team Name: Greene Junior-High Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Casteel, Erin 236.00 Greene

2nd: Cloyd, Andrew 230.00 Greene

3rd: Davis, Luke 229.00 Grainger

4th: Davis, Lily 223.00 Grainger

5th: Allen, Willow 212.00 McMinn

6th: DeBusk, Grace 209.00 McMinn

7th: Meadows, Emma Grace 205.00 Greene

8th: Galland, Madison 196.00 Claiborne

9th: Coffee, Lacey 169.00 Hamblen

10th: Wilder, Jesse 146.00 Claiborne

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

1
10

5



Ex # Contestant Name

2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Dairy Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3241
3 - 6 - 2

3142
2 - 4 - 6

2413
6 - 2 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
2413

4 - 2 - 6
2431

5 - 2 - 5  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

T1 T2

Scores
Test

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Total

Score
Test

Division: Junior-High - Sorted By Rank

County J9J9

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings     R4-Guernsey
SR 2 Year Old

R3 R4 T3

101 Casteel, Erin 3214 3142 2431 2431 2341 236 148 50 46 44 48 236 0 0Greene

103 Cloyd, Andrew 2341 3142 2431 4213 2314 230 247 50 46 46 41 230 0 0Greene
126 Davis, Luke 3214 1324 2413 2143 3241 229 348 42 50 48 41 229 0 0Grainger

125 Davis, Lily 3214 3241 2413 2413 2413 223 448 30 50 50 45 223 0 0Grainger

123 Allen, Willow 3412 3142 2431 1243 4321 212 536 50 46 42 38 212 0 0McMinn

124 DeBusk, Grace 3214 1342 2413 1342 2413 209 648 48 50 18 45 209 0 0McMinn
104 Meadows, Emma Grace 2431 3412 2341 4231 2314 205 738 46 40 40 41 205 0 0Greene

127 Galland, Madison 3421 3241 3241 2431 2431 196 844 30 28 44 50 196 0 0Claiborne

132 Coffee, Lacey 3241 1234 4231 4132 4132 169 950 30 40 28 21 169 0 0Hamblen

128 Wilder, Jesse 3241 2314 1342 2314 3412 146 1050 22 16 34 24 146 0 0Claiborne

Printed 9/10/2022 5:05:03 PM



2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Greene

CONTESTANT

1. Casteel, Erin  (101)

2. Cloyd, Andrew  (103)

3. Meadows, Emma Grace  (104)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48

47

38

50

50

46

46

46

40

236

230

205

671

County County Code

Stena Meadows
Team Advisor

44

46

40

48

41

41

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

Grade

6

7

Greene Junior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

1

2

7

1

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

236

230

205

0

0

0

R3

0

0

0

R4

0

0

0

2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger

CONTESTANT

1. Davis, Luke  (126)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48 42 50 229

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

48 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 08

Grade

Grainger County Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

3

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

229 0

R3

0

R4

0

2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger

CONTESTANT

1. Davis, Lily  (125)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48 30 50 223

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

50 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 05

Grade

Grainger JR High Individual
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

4

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

223 0

R3

0

R4

0



2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

McMinn

CONTESTANT

1. Allen, Willow  (123)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36 50 46 212

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

42 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 08

Grade

McMinn JR High Individual
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

5

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

212 0

R3

0

R4

0

2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

McMinn

CONTESTANT

1. DeBusk, Grace  (124)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48 48 50 209

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

18 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 08

Grade

McMinn County Junior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

6

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

209 0

R3

0

R4

0

2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Claiborne

CONTESTANT

1. Galland, Madison  (127)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

44 30 28 196

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

44 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 06

Grade

Claiborne JR High Individual
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

8

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

196 0

R3

0

R4

0



2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamblen

CONTESTANT

1. Coffee, Lacey  (132)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 30 40 169

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

28 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 04

Grade

Hamblen JR. High Individual
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

9

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

169 0

R3

0

R4

0

2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Claiborne

CONTESTANT

1. Wilder, Jesse  (128)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 22 16 146

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

34 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 08

Grade

Claiborne JR High Individual
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

10

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

146 0

R3

0

R4

0
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