# 2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2022 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

					Official	Scoring Grid	<u>d</u>				
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6		Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
Official Placing	3241	3142	2413	2413	2431						
Penalty Points	3 - 6 - 2	2 - 4 - 6	6 - 2 - 4	4 - 2 - 6	5 - 2 - 5			 			

<b>Penalty Points</b> 3 - 6 - 2 2 - 4 - 6 6 - 2 - 4	4 - 2 - 6	5 - 2 - 5							
m # Team Name	Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Member 5 Score	Team Projects Score	Total Score	Rank	
1 Greene Junior-High Team A  Team Member 1: (101) Casteel, Erin Team Member 2: (103) Cloyd, Andrew Team Member 3: (104) Meadows, Emma Grace Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	236	230	205			0	671	1	
11 Grainger County Junior-High Individua  Team Member 1: (126) Davis, Luke Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	229					0	229	2	
10 Grainger JR High Individual  Team Member 1: (125) Davis, Lily Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	223					0	223	3	
8 McMinn JR High Individual  Team Member 1: (123) Allen, Willow Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	212					0	212	4	
9 McMinn County Junior-High Individual  Team Member 1: (124) DeBusk, Grace Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	209					0	209	5	
12 Claiborne JR High Individual  Team Member 1: (127) Galland, Madison Team Member 2: () Team Member 3: () Team Member 4: () Team Member 5: ()	196					0	196	6	

## 2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2022 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

					<u>Official</u>	Scoring G	<u>rid</u>					
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6			Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
Official Placing	3241	3142	2413	2413	2431							
Penalty Points	3 - 6 - 2	2 - 4 - 6	6 - 2 - 4	4 - 2 - 6	5 - 2 - 5							]
Team # Team Name				Member 1 Score	Member 2 Score	Member 3 Score	Member 4 Score	Member 5 Score	Team Projects Score	Total Score	Rank	
15 Hamblen JR	R. High Inc	dividual		169					0	169	7	
Team Membe Team Membe Team Membe Team Membe Team Membe	er 2: () er 3: () er 4: ()	Coffee, Lace	ey									
13 Claiborne J	R High In	dividual		146					0	146	8	
Team Membe Team Membe Team Membe Team Membe Team Membe	er 2 : () er 3 : () er 4 : ()	Wilder, Jess	se									

## 2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H

2022 Dairy Judging Division: Junior-High

Date: 09/10/2022

#### **TEAM SCORES**

**1st Place Score:** 671 **County:** Greene **Team Name:** Greene Junior-High Team A

Members: Casteel, Erin

Cloyd, Andrew

Meadows, Emma Grace

Coach: Stena Meadows
Agent: Stena Meadows

#### **HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES**

	Participant's Name	Score	County
1st:	Casteel, Erin	236.00	Greene
2nd:	Cloyd, Andrew	230.00	Greene
3rd:	Davis, Luke	229.00	Grainger
4th:	Davis, Lily	223.00	Grainger
5th:	Allen, Willow	212.00	McMinn
6th:	DeBusk, Grace	209.00	McMinn
7th:	Meadows, Emma Grace	205.00	Greene
8th:	Galland, Madison	196.00	Claiborne
9th:	Coffee, Lacey	169.00	Hamblen
10th:	Wilder, Jesse	146.00	Claiborne

Number of teams participating: 1

Number of participants: 10

Number of counties participating: 5

#### **OTHER TEAMS:**

# 2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H 2022 Dairy Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

Division: Junior-High - Sorted By Rank

				C	Official Scor	ing Grid &	Legend					
	Class 1	Class 2	Class 3	Class 4	Class 5	Class 6	Class 7	Class 8	Class 9	Class 10	Class 11	Class 12
Official Placing	3241	3142	2413	2413	2431							
Penalty Points	3 - 6 - 2	2 - 4 - 6	6 - 2 - 4	4 - 2 - 6	5 - 2 - 5							
J1-Jersey 4 Yea	r Olds	J2-Guernse	y Int Calves	J3-Hols		ves J4-G 2 Year Old	uernsey SR	2 Year Olds	s J5-Jer	sey Int Year	rlings R	4-Guernsey

				Ju	dging	Class	Placii	ngs			Judging Class Scores	Total _ Judging _	Reasons Scores	Total Reasons	Test Scores	Total Test	Total	
Ex # Contestant Name	County	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9		R1 R2 R3 R4	Score	T1 T2 T3	Score	Score	Rank
101 Casteel, Erin	Greene	3214	3142	2431	2431	2341					48 50 46 44 48	236		0		0	236	1
103 Cloyd, Andrew	Greene	2341	3142	2431	4213	2314					47 50 46 46 41	230		0		0	230	2
126 Davis, Luke	Grainger	3214	1324	2413	2143	3241					48 42 50 48 41	229		0		0	229	3
125 Davis, Lily	Grainger	3214	3241	2413	2413	2413					48 30 50 50 45	223		0		0	223	4
123 Allen, Willow	McMinn	3412	3142	2431	1243	4321					36 50 46 42 38	212		0		0	212	5
124 DeBusk, Grace	McMinn	3214	1342	2413	1342	2413					48 48 50 18 45	209		0		0	209	6
104 Meadows, Emma Gra	ac Greene	2431	3412	2341	4231	2314					38 46 40 40 41	205		0		0	205	7
127 Galland, Madison	Claiborne	3421	3241	3241	2431	2431					44 30 28 44 50	196		0		0	196	8
132 Coffee, Lacey	Hamblen	3241	1234	4231	4132	4132					50 30 40 28 21	169		0		0	169	9
128 Wilder, Jesse	Claiborne	3241	2314	1342	2314	3412					50 22 16 34 24	146		0		0	146	10

### 2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Greene Junior-High Team A					Gre	ene									Ste	ena r	viea	aows	
Team Name					Co	unty					County	y Cod	е			Team	Advi	sor	
						udgir Iasse	_						sons sses				tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
1. Casteel, Erin (101)	7	48	50	46	44	48	0	0	0	236	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	236	1
<b>2.</b> Cloyd, Andrew (103)	6	47	50	46	46	41	0	0	0	230	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	230	2
3. Meadows, Emma Grace (104)	7	38	46	40	40	41	0	0	0	205	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	205	7
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•																	671	1

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds J2-Guernsey Int Calves J3-Holstein Int Calves J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds J5-Jersey Int Yearlings R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

## 2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

<b>3rainger County Junior-High Indiv</b>	idua			(	Grai	nge	r												
Team Name					Cou	unty					County	/ Cod	е			Team	n Advi	sor	
						ıdgir lasse							sons sses				tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
<b>1.</b> Davis, Luke (126)	8	48	42	50	48	41	0	0	0	229	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	229	3
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																		N/A	N/A

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds J2-Guernsey Int Calves J3-Holstein Int Calves J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds J5-Jersey Int Yearlings R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

#### 2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Grainger JR High Individual				(	Grai	nge	r												
Team Name	,				Col	unty					County	/ Code	Э			Team	ı Advi	sor	
					С	udgir lasse	es					Cla	sons sses			Te	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
<b>1.</b> Davis, Lily (125)	5	48	30	50	50	45	0	0	0	223	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	223	4
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•																	N/A	N/A

### 2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

TOTAL TEAM SCORE								<u> </u>									<u> </u>	N/A	N/A
4.																			
3.																			
2.																			
1. Allen, Willow (123)	8	36	50	46	42	38	0	0	0	212	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	212	5
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
						udgir lasse							sons sses				tten sts		
Team Name					Col	unty				C	County	y Code	е			Team	n Advi	sor	
McMinn JR High Individual					McN	∕linn													

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds J2-Guernsey Int Calves J3-Holstein Int Calves J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds J5-Jersey Int Yearlings R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

## 2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

McMinn County Junior-High Indiv	idual				McN	⁄linn								_					
Team Name					Cou	unty				C	County	/ Cod	е			Team	Advi	sor	
						ıdgir lasse							sons sses			Writ	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
<b>1.</b> DeBusk, Grace (124)	8	48	48	50	18	45	0	0	0	209	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	209	6
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE																		N/A	N/A

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds J2-Guernsey Int Calves J3-Holstein Int Calves J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds J5-Jersey Int Yearlings R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

#### 2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Claiborne JR High Individual				(	Claib	orn	е												
Team Name					Col	unty				C	county	/ Code	е			Team	Advi	sor	
						ıdgir lasse							sons sses			Writ Te:	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
1. Galland, Madison (127)	6	44	30	28	44	50	0	0	0	196	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	196	8
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	-		N/A	N/A

## 2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamblen JR. High Individual				I	Ham	nblei	า												
Team Name					Co	unty					county	y Code	е			Team	n Advi	sor	
					С	udgiı lassı	es					Cla	sons sses			Te	tten sts		
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank
1. Coffee, Lacey (132)	4	50	30			21		0		169	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	169	9
2.																			
3.																			
4.																			
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•																	N/A	N/A

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds J2-Guernsey Int Calves J3-Holstein Int Calves J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds J5-Jersey Int Yearlings R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

## 2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Claiborne JR High Individual				(	Claib	orn	е														
Team Name		County								C	County Code					Team Advisor					
		Judging Classes											sons sses		Written Tests						
CONTESTANT	Grade	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	Judging Score	R1	R2	R3	R4	Reasons Score	T1	<b>T2</b>	Total Score	Rank		
<b>1.</b> Wilder, Jesse (128)	8	50	22	16	34	24	0	0	0	146	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	146	10		
2.																					
3.																					
4.																					
TOTAL TEAM SCORE	•					-				•					•			N/A	N/A		

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds J2-Guernsey Int Calves J3-Holstein Int Calves J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds J5-Jersey Int Yearlings R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old